AGENDA FOR THE ADJOURNED- REGULAR MEETING OF THE TEHAMA CITY COUNCIL ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 18, 2020

Call meeting to order – 6:00 P.M. at City Hall

Open Meeting Comments

New Business – action items

 Adopt Resolution 2020-8-2, RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF TEHAMA, CALIFORNIA, PROVIDING FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF THE CANDIDATES OF THIS CITY THAT WERE TO BE ELECTED ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2020

Adjourn meeting

This city is an equal opportunity provider. If special accommodations are needed to attend a meeting, notify the city clerk at 384-1501 one week in advance so the location of the meeting can be changed and reasonable accommodations made.

Items must be on the agenda for action to be taken at a meeting. The city clerk must receive all agenda items by the Wednesday preceding the council meeting. The audience has the right to comment on all agenda items.

Any material distributed to the council in advance of meeting is available for review at the Tehama City Hall.